
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/076413-2025 

Tender

Authorising Engineer - Decontamination

KCH Interventional Facilities Management LLP

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-076413
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05e740 
Published 24 November 2025, 12:02pm

Scope 

Reference

C403338

Description

Provision of Authorising Engineer for Decontamination ONLY. 3 year contract with
optional extension of 2 years (1+1) - 5 years total. Estimated budget c£16k pa

Total value (estimated)

£83,000 excluding VAT

£83,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/076413-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/076413-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Contract dates (estimated)

1 January 2026 to 31 December 2028

Possible extension to 31 December 2030

5 years

Description of possible extension:

2 Year Extension via annual increments (1+1)

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

71318000 - Advisory and consultative engineering services

Contract locations

UKI45 - Lambeth

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)



Page 3 to 4

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

4 December 2025, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

12 December 2025, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://health-family.force.com/s/Welcome

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

60% Technical, 30% Commercial, 10% Social Value

Procedure 

https://health-family.force.com/s/Welcome


Page 4 to 4

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

KCH Interventional Facilities Management LLP

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDWQ-2826-VTWP

Unit 1, KCH Business Park, 129 Coldharbour Lane

London

SE5 9NY

United Kingdom

Email: kch-tr.corporateprocurement@nhs.net

Website: https://www.kings-fm.co.uk/

Region: UKI45 - Lambeth

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:kch-tr.corporateprocurement@nhs.net
https://www.kings-fm.co.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	KCH Interventional Facilities Management LLP


		2026-02-24T01:56:10+0000
	TCPDF




